
' 
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 

MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 
UNDER 

NATIONAL HEAL TH MISSION 

..... 
. . /l\.!A' -

11 tff 

SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 CVRIX No.: 

22TT94 
HEALTHCARE PVT LTD 

ISO 13485: 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY I AERB Approved Service Agency 

Service Report 30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonlthura, Koehl - 682 038, Kerala 
Ph : 98472 99500 Website : www.cyrlx.com I E-mall : bemp.kl@cyrlx.in 

Health Facility ................ .llt,l\..~ ...................... . 

Address ......................... ~Mh.~k..~{<\ ... .. 

···········································£rr.~~u\(j_W) ... . 

Ph : ................................ 9.?l~~ .. l~.~ .. 5.?.\~. 

Call Registration Date : .... ~.~.l.9~ .. \~~.i~ ............... .. 

Caller ID : ....... J.~.s..i~.~ ................................................... .. 

Date of Visit : ........... ~.q.\_9.~Jg9..~~ ............................... . 

Asset No. : ............ 0.1\!.Z...Co.CV..t. ....................................... . 

EQPT Name: .¥,.\e.~1··~\!'.V:,,,. .......... . 
Manufacture ... G..~.'t!t>.1.. ........ Model : .3:~1..l.~ 
S. No ........ ~J..~ .................. Dept .... 5..~ .. CU>~.~ ... .. 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call PMS D Calibration D Cust. Training D 

Problem Identified: ..... ~tnt ...... n.~.\. ......... ~~ .................................................................... . 
• • • • • e •• •• •• • • • • ee ee I e e 11 ••• 1111111111111111111111o•111111 ••• 1 I I I I I I I I I 111111111I111111 I 11I11It111 o I I I 1• 11ee1 Io I I I 11III1111111 I I I I I I I I I 11 I I I I I I I I I ell I IO I I I•• I e I I• I I• I I I• II I I I I I I I I II II I••••••••••••• e • •• • •• •• 

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................. 

Action Taken : ...... t. ..... JJie.... . .... ~ .... ~J...... .... . ................ ~..... . f&'YO .. ,- . !J.... . .......... . 

........ ~s.o,: .... ei..Y.ll! .. kt.tt~ .... cl<lr.~'\l.~ .. !.. .. ~\.~ .. hi .... ~~t.1h:i,,: ... ~~ .. )3:r:f. .. 

....... i~ ...... c-lt.f.tl.(~~---.. ektl ...... w.ID.'.~~-..... Gi.~J..11.\~.~ ...... Q ...... ~ ..... ~~., .. .. 

............. ~~~ •• r~ •• =5~M.'Y.~ ...... ~t\h .. noo .................................................................................................. . 

......................................................... ,; ...... , .... ~ ........................... , ..................................................................................................... . 
Completed D Date : .!Y.\~~- it.~ _Time : ..\~.:9:2Q~ Spare Required D 
Spare Replaced D Requested D 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Description 

Cyrix Engineer 

Customer Remark 

Signature: 

Date: 

Contact Number: 

Qty. Part Number PR Number 

Date Start Time 

Completed D 

Customer Name • ...... .,...,.._ ~ 
Signature : . . ~~~.r:: 
Date: dflO 
Contact Number : C\ ➔Lt~ \b 
Designation : & "i(o 
Hospital Seal : 

Pending 

~ ,__.....,9' 



,. 

PEROFORMA 
RECOMMENDATION FOR BEYOND ECONOM1C REPAIR (RBER) 
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

Name of Hospital: UPHC Chambakkara 

Name of Equipment: Weighing Machine 

Make: SKNOL 

Serial Number: NA 

Date of purchase/ 
Year of manufacture/ Installation Date: 22-02-2021 

Date of breakdown: 08-08-2024 (Toll Free) 
(Date of registration of complaint through email/ Toll free) 

Name of District: Emakulam 

Equipment ID & Barcode: 128200& 0742687 

Model: 7227R 

Warranty details: NA 

Present status of the equipment: Not Working 

* AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time of 
purchase: NA 

Action taken: Checked and found that main board, load sensor and battry defective. Need to replace these spares 
for further checking and working condition of the equipment. Enquired spare with OEM 

Recommendations for repair (required service details): Not recommending for repair 

Cost of spares (specify parts and cost): NA 

# Percentage value of the cost of spares with respect to Cost of 
Purchase/ Asset Value: NA Asset Value: 1550/-

Abstract of Service Report provided by the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ CYRIX (Attached or Not): 
Cyrix Service report attached. 

Reasons for recommending the equipment as BER: Checked and found that main board, load sensor and battery 
defective Machine installed on 22-02-2021 and covered up to 3+ years. Quotation not attached since the spares are not available in 
the market. So recommending the equipment for condemnation. 

~, .1:,,\L-\.1.ro~ \iY 
c~ ,!'.l~ \1-\'0 

Name & Si na~YRlX Authority with date 

Remarks of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: MAL~ bcxv--4 r~ ~e.M 1,../ c,,vv.,J,. ncJie.cr ~cJ. 
1-fecvi w 1 \.< 61=-R c~t~c:- h-0 • G uJ 01u't ost'~ ~w:,t--/...S~ e~c.,,J. ~ ~ ~ • 

0~J2.. Y-<. h?vv{{f e--1 (Y'r) I b {10 / 2..4 ~ 30 4,,,('s. Nof-S-t ("C(Yrf\Q_~ d N ?vY' FflY\Sc..l M-12.-

C<Y\\~"1'(~' ~1"\.~ &e'usi~ CA.f' +-o k~scJ. 

Recommended for BER (Yes/ No):No 1Sc,,bn-J't-<I u.Hv/3o& =1 

Date: 

Date: 
Medical Officer (i/c) 

\ officer In chargt 
~ed\t3C cnamoak\<ara 

o\'"" 

~-:o ~,·. -
• ' 

·•,.. /4 

(NHM) 

~\o \ \,\ea\ Erna\lU 
NaU~~~ra~uperintendent I 
#'to"1·1a 



STOCK REGISl c" 
,~1PC ..•.•..• !~I .I, l GI. W:!;Ul .... ll1 /\.CU ,I t,l .I::... . .. • 1 . . .. !:I..~!.~ ,t:!'i: ... t.o. A.<:l'f .I"' .L. •• • .. •• •• ............. •• .. • •• 

- flocolvod from - -,!lv. No Raio - - • -p,tt or or - Rocolpts I• •u•• eo1anc• Rornarl<• 

laauod lo IHUO Rt, P. 

--- _____ i..-__ ...,._---

i 

1 
222 \ 280 

. 
) 

t 0 

j 

1. 

5 

5 C) 



• 

Med\cal officer In charc,e 
UPHC Chamn.ild<,H:j 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


